Mercedes-Benz E 220
Вин-номер
WDD2130041A152306
Отчет создан: 2025-11-24 13:18
Действительно: 257 д.
Информация
Предоставляются основные данные проверяемого автомобиля и краткая информация о проведенных

Generation 213
Body type LIMOUSINE
Type code 213
Engine code R4 DIESEL ENGINE OM654
Fuel type Diesel
Displacement 2.00
Объявление
Найдены записи о
продаже автомобиля
Пробег
В истории пробега не
обнаружены
несоответствия
Кражи
Записей не найдено
ДТП / повреждения
Найдена информация
о повреждениях
автомобиля
Фотографии
Найдены исторические
фотографии
автомобиля
Steering side Left
Color BLACK
Interior FABRIC - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
Transmission automatic
Оборудование
(Язык оригинала)
807 YOM 16/1
GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
HA REAR AXLE
L LEFT-HAND STEERING
U22 LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT
287 THROUGH-LOADING FEATURE
M20 DISPLACEMENT 2.0 LITER
421 9-speed automatic transmission
2U8 Alternative refrigerant
474 Diesel particulate filter
5XXL Europe
K13 Control code for service interval 25000 km
B51 TIREFIT
P65 ERGONOMICS PACKAGE
F213 MODEL SERIES 213
300A FABRIC
527L Lithuania
873 SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
FW LIMOUSINE
21A EHS GENERATION
5A1 ELECTROHYDRAULIC CONTROLLER UNIT-CONVERTER
6A2 JOINT FLANGE W/ GW 110 / 3, 3-ARM X 110
7A5 REAR BRACKET MADE OF PLASTIC
A104 NOISE-OPTIMIZED TOOTHING
G011 TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 11
GA7 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
U79 DIESEL EXHAUST TREATMENT BLUETEC SCR GENERATION 3
U85 LARGE SCR TANK RESERVOIR
K27 SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR FORCE-FREE IN POSITION "D"
A020 OIL OFFSET QUANTITY +200GR OIL
8U8 I-SIZE-MARKING (ISOFIX SUCCESSOR)
8U7 REAR SEAT BELT WITH BELT FORCE LIMITER AND SOFTST.
B59 TRANSMISSION MODE SELECTOR LEVER (AGILITY SELECT)
6P5 STEUERCODE VERTRIEB FUER CODE 475 ANFORDERUNG
1V2 SPEED- + LOADINDEX 97 Y
270 GPS ANTENNA
040U BLACK
58U ROOF INTERIOR TRIM GRAY FABRIC
824 AIR CONDITIONING SCOPES FOR COLD COUNTRIES
U01 REAR BELT STATUS INDICATION
M654 R4 DIESEL ENGINE OM654
3A1 ASSEMBLY, ACTUATORS (THREE WHEELS)